You

What the world thinks
YouGov / ITV Wales Survey Results

Sample Size: 1001 Welsh Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 22nd April 2016

Voting Intention: Westminster Voting Intention: Constituency Voting Intention: List Past Vote 2015
Total Con | Lab | Plaid | UKIP Con Lab | Plaid | UKIP | Con | Lab | Plaid | UKIP | Con | Lab IZI)-;?n Plaid | UKIP

Weighted Sample| 1001 170 | 267 94 124 138 242 153 105 |136228| 156 | 107 | 202|273] 48 | 90 | 101

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
April April
7-11 19-22
Headline Voting Intention: Assembly Constituency
[Weighted by likelihood to vote, excluding those who would not vote or
don't know]
Lab 35 33 6 85 6 3 0 100 0 0 5 92 11 4 7 74 15 12 6
Plaid 21 21 6 13 90 3 0 0 100 0 3 4 84 1 8 15 11 75 5
Con 19 19 81 1 0 4 100 0 0 0 90 1 2 3 |67 1 3 0 8
UKIP 17 15 2 0 0 87 0 0 0 100 1 1 2 89 110 4 2 2 77
Lib 6 8 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 7 4 64 5 1
Other 3 3 1 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 2 0 1 4 7 2
Assembly Constituency Other Parites
[Weighted by likelihood to vote, excluding those who would not vote or
don't know]
Green 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 O 2 1 0
Abolish The Welsh Assembly Party 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 2 0 O 2 2 2
BNP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
Socialist Labour 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
Welsh Christian Party 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 O 0 2 0
Communist 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 O 0 2 0
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Headline Voting Intention: Assembly List
[Weighted by likelihood to vote, excluding those who would not vote or
don't know]
Lab 31 29 4 77 2 3 1 82 5 1 0 100 O 0 4 67 14 7 4
Plaid 20 22 6 14 94 4 2 7 88 3 0O 0 1100 O 8 16 15 79 6
Con 20 19 82 2 2 4 90 3 3 2 100 O 0 0 |66 2 3 2 7
UKIP 16 15 3 0 0 83 3 2 1 88 0 O 0 100|110 6 2 1 75
Lib 5 8 3 3 0 1 2 2 1 1 0 O 0 0 8 5 50 2 3
Green 4 4 0 4 1 0 0 4 2 0 0 O 0 0 1 4 10 1 0
Abolish The Welsh Assembly Party 2 2 2 0 0 3 1 0 0 3 0 O 0 0 3 0 6 2 5
Welsh Christian Party 1 1 0 0 0 1 0] 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1
BNP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
Socialist Labour 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Communist 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 O 0 2 0
Other 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 O 0 0 1 0 0 2 0
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You

What the world thinks
YouGov / ITV Wales Survey Results

Sample Size: 1001 Welsh Adults
Fieldwork: 19th - 22nd April 2016

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Mid and West| North | Cardiff and South |South Wales | South Wales
Total | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE Wales Wales | Wales Central East West
Weighted Sample| 1001 |483| 518 | 120 | 206 | 345 |329] 500 | 500 191 207 223 207 172
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %
April April
7-11 19-22
Headline Voting Intention: Assembly Constituency
[Weighted by likelihood to vote, excluding those who would not vote or
don't know]
Lab 35 33 31 35 38 50 38 21| 36 30 20 39 34 37 33
Plaid 21 21 20 21 30 25 22 15| 18 24 15 19 20 25 27
Con 19 19 20 18 7 9 15 30| 22 16 26 23 16 12 20
UKIP 17 15 17 13 11 7 12 22| 10 21 15 13 13 19 16
Lib 6 8 7 9 11 7 0 7 11 6 20 5 10 4 2
Other 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 1 7 3 2
Assembly Constituency Other Parites
[Weighted by likelihood to vote, excluding those who would not vote or
don't know]
Green 2 1 2 1 3 2 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 1 1
Abolish The Welsh Assembly Party 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 2 0 1
BNP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Socialist Labour 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Welsh Christian Party 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0
Communist 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Other 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0
Headline Voting Intention: Assembly List
[Weighted by likelihood to vote, excluding those who would not vote or
don't know]
Lab 31 29 28 31 35 47 32 18| 32 27 19 32 28 36 32
Plaid 20 22 22 21 30 26 25 15| 19 25 14 20 23 28 24
Con 20 19 19 19 9 9 16 28| 22 16 26 21 17 11 22
UKIP 16 15 17 13 9 8 12 22| 12 19 14 13 14 16 19
Lib 5 8 5 10 8 6 6 9 9 6 17 6 8 4 2
Green 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 6 4 2 0
Abolish The Welsh Assembly Party 2 2 3 1 2 0 2 3 1 3 2 2 3 2 1
Welsh Christian Party 1 1 0 1 0] 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0
BNP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Socialist Labour 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Communist 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Other 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0
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You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 19th - 22nd April 2016

Voting Intention: Westminster Voting Intention: Constituency Voting Intention: List Past Vote 2015
Total Con | Lab | Plaid | UKIP Con Lab | Plaid | UKIP | Con | Lab | Plaid | UKIP | Con | Lab I;-elil Plaid | UKIP

Weighted Sample| 1001 170 | 267 94 124 138 242 153 105 |136228| 156 | 107 | 202|273]| 48 | 90 | 101

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
April April
7-11 19-22
Westminster Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't knows and Would not votes]
Lab 38 37 0 100 0 0 1 91 25 0 3 92 24 1 3 81 21 14 3
Con 22 23 100 0 0 0 94 4 8 3 92 3 6 3 |8 2 5 1 9
UKIP 18 17 0 0 0 100 4 2 2 97 3 1 4 9% | 12 6 0 2 84
Plaid 13 13 0 0 100 0 0 2 60 0 1 1 62 0 1 7 4 75 1
Lib Dem 6 7 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 2 5 0 5 2 61 4 1
Other 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0o 2 9 5 2
Westminster Other Parties Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't knows and Would not votes]
Green 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 1 0
BNP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
Respect 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
Other 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 2
Westminster Non Voters
Would Not Vote 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0o 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 0
Don't know 15 17 0 0 0 0 3 5 6 1 2 5 8 4 |14 16 11 16 16
Assembly Constituency Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't knows and Would not votes]
Lab 35 33 6 84 6 3 0 100 0 0 5 90 10 4 7 73 18 12 8
Plaid 21 21 7 14 91 3 0 0 100 0 3 4 85 2 9 15 10 75 5
Con 19 19 82 1 0 4 100 0 0 0 91 1 2 3 |67 1 3 0 9
UKIP 17 15 2 0 0 87 0 0 0 100 1 1 2 88 |10 4 2 2 75
Lib 6 8 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 8 4 62 5 1
Other 3 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0o 1 0 2 0o 2 5 6 3
Assembly Constituency Other Parties Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't knows and Would not votes]
Green 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0
Abolish The Welsh Assembly Party 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 2 0 O 3 2 3
Welsh Christian Party 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 O 0 2 0
Communist 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 O 0 2 0
BNP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
Socialist Labour 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Assembly Constituency Non Voters
Would not vote 12 13 5 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0o o0 2 1 6 1 5 5 3
Don't know 14 15 5 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 2 |12 15 11 8 14
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You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 19th - 22nd April 2016

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Mid and West| North | Cardiff and South |South Wales | South Wales
Total | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE Wales Wales | Wales Central East West
Weighted Sample| 1001 |483| 518 | 120 | 206 | 345 |329| 500 | 500 191 207 223 207 172
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %
April April
7-11 19-22
Westminster Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't knows and Would not votes]
Lab 38 37 34 39 39 57 39 25| 37 36 25 37 39 41 42
Con 22 23 24 22 10 17 21 33| 27 20 31 28 21 14 23
UKIP 18 17 19 15 10 7 16 25| 12 22 18 14 16 20 18
Plaid 13 13 13 13 23 12 16 7 12 14 8 12 15 17 12
Lib Dem 6 7 7 7 11 5 5 8 8 6 14 6 5 7 2
Other 4 3 3 4 7 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 2 3
Westminster Other Parties Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't knows and Would not votes]
Green 2 2 2 2 7 3 1 1 3 2 3 2 2 1 2
BNP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Respect 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 1
Westminster Non Voters
Would Not Vote 10 10 11 10 10 19 9 6 9 12 13 11 8 11 10
Don't know 15 17 14 20 11 25 19 12| 15 19 10 14 21 18 21
Assembly Constituency Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't knows and Would not votes]
Lab 35 33 31 35 37 50 37 22| 36 31 21 39 36 37 33
Plaid 21 21 21 22 32 23 23 15| 18 25 14 19 21 25 27
Con 19 19 21 17 7 11 16 30| 22 15 27 24 14 12 19
UKIP 17 15 16 13 8 8 12 22 10 20 15 12 12 18 16
Lib 6 8 7 9 12 7 9 7 10 6 19 5 10 5 2
Other 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 1 7 3 3
Assembly Constituency Other Parties Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't knows and Would not votes]
Green 2 2 2 1 4 2 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 2
Abolish The Welsh Assembly Party 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 1 2 1 0 2 1 1
Welsh Christian Party 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0
Communist 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
BNP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Socialist Labour 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0
Assembly Constituency Non Voters
Would not vote 12 13 13 12 9 25 11 8 11 15 14 14 13 11 11
Don't know 14 15 13 17 10 21 17 10| 13 17 10 14 15 16 20
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You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 19th - 22nd April 2016

Voting Intention: Westminster Voting Intention: Constituency Voting Intention: List Past Vote 2015
Total Con | Lab | Plaid | UKIP Con Lab | Plaid | UKIP | Con | Lab | Plaid | UKIP | Con | Lab I;-elil Plaid | UKIP

Weighted Sample| 1001 170 | 267 94 124 138 242 153 105 |136228| 156 | 107 | 202|273]| 48 | 90 | 101

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
April April
7-11 19-22
Assembly List Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't knows and Would not votes]
Lab 32 31 4 78 2 3 1 84 6 2 0 100 O 0 5 67 14 7 4
Plaid 20 21 6 14 95 4 2 7 87 2 0O O 1100 O 8 16 14 80 6
Con 19 19 82 1 1 4 89 3 2 2 100 O 0 0 |65 2 3 1 8
UKIP 15 15 2 0 0 84 3 2 1 89 0 O 0 100|10 6 2 1 74
Lib 5 7 3 2 0 1 2 1 1 1 0 O 0 0 8 5 50 2 3
Green 4 4 1 4 1 0 1 4 3 0 0 O 0 0 1 4 11 1 0
Abolish The Welsh Assembly Party 2 2 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 7 2 5
Welsh Christian Party 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 O 0 0 0 O 0 2 1
Communist 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 O 0 0 0 O 0 2 0
BNP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 O 0 0 0
Socialist Labour 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 O 0 0 1 0 0 2 0
Assembly List Non Voters
Would not vote 12 12 5 1 0 4 0 0 2 0 0 o0 0 0 5 1 6 1 3
Don't know 13 14 7 5 0 1 2 3 1 2 0o o0 0 0 |12 13 11 6 15
And, on a scale of 0 to 10 with 10 meaning definitely would vote
and 0 meaning would not vote, how likely are you to vote in the
National Assembly for Wales elections this May?
0 - definitely will not vote 11 10 4 1 1 3 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 1 4 2 2 1 3
1 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 4 0 1
2 1 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0
3 2 2 3 0 2 1 1 0 3 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 2 0 0
4 1 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 3 3 0 2 2 0 4 1
5 4 5 5 4 5 2 3 5 5 2 2 5 5 2 3 2 4 4 4
6 3 3 7 2 3 3 6 2 2 4 7 2 2 3 4 2 6 1 3
7 4 5 7 5 1 3 9 5 2 1 9 8 2 3 7 3 2 3 4
8 7 6 7 7 4 2 9 7 3 3 6 7 3 3 9 8 8 2 2
9 7 8 4 12 9 13 5 12 8 14 5 13 9 16 4 11 11 4 14
10 - definitely will vote 54 52 60 59 74 69 64 61 71 74 |68 55 73 70|62 64 59 78 63
Don't know 6 5 1 5 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 1 3 2 3 6
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You

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 19th - 22nd April 2016

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Male | Femate | 18-24| 25-39 | 0-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE Mid and West| North | Cardiff and South | South Wales | South Wales
Wales Wales Wales Central East West
Weighted Sample| 1001 |483| 518 | 120 | 206 | 345 |329| 500 | 500 191 207 223 207 172
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %
April April
7-11 19-22
Assembly List Voting Intention
[Excluding Don't knows and Would not votes]
Lab 32 31 30 33 38 49 32 20| 32 30 19 32 33 38 34
Plaid 20 21 22 21 29 25 24 14| 19 24 14 20 24 25 23
Con 19 19 19 18 8 9 17 28| 22 15 26 21 15 11 20
UKIP 15 15 16 13 8 7 12 22| 12 18 14 12 13 16 19
Lib 5 7 5 9 8 6 5 9 9 6 15 6 7 5 2
Green 4 4 4 3 6 4 3 4 4 4 7 6 3 2 0
Abolish The Welsh Assembly Party 2 2 3 2 2 0 2 3 1 3 3 3 2 2 1
Welsh Christian Party 1 1 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 0
Communist 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
BNP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Socialist Labour 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Other 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 0 0
Assembly List Non Voters
Would not vote 12 12 13 12 11 22 11 8 10 14 14 13 12 12 11
Don't know 13 14 12 17 14 21 15 10 12 16 8 15 14 15 20
And, on a scale of 0 to 10 with 10 meaning definitely would vote
and 0 meaning would not vote, how likely are you to vote in the
National Assembly for Wales elections this May?
0 - definitely will not vote 11 10 11 9 9 17 8 8 9 12 14 11 10 9 7
1 2 2 2 2 1 2 4 0 1 3 2 1 2 2 3
2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1
3 2 2 2 2 0 3 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 3
4 1 1 2 1 2 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 0 2
5 4 5 5 5 7 5 6 3 4 5 4 6 7 5 2
6 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 5 3 3 3 2
7 4 5 4 5 7 5 4 4 7 3 5 3 7 3 6
8 7 6 5 7 7 7 7 4 7 5 5 7 7 3 7
9 7 8 9 7 12 6 8 7 9 6 7 5 6 8 15
10 - definitely will vote 54 52 52 51 38 37 51 67| 54 50 54 58 48 56 42
Don't know 6 5 4 6 12 9 3 2 3 6 2 3 4 6 10
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YouGov

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 19th - 22nd April 2016

Voting Intention: Westminster Voting Intention: Constituency Voting Intention: List Past Vote 2015
Total Con | Lab | Plaid | UKIP Con Lab | Plaid | UKIP | Con | Lab | Plaid | UKIP | Con | Lab [I)';?n Plaid | UKIP

Weighted Sample| 1001 170 | 267 94 124 138 242 153 105 136|228 156 | 107 |202|273| 48 | 90 | 101
Unweighted Sample| 1001 182 | 290 90 126 151 261 150 106 148|242 156 | 110 | 2101280 59 | 77 ] 100
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Do you think that David Cameron is doing well or badly as Prime
Minister?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know
Do you think that Jeremy Corbyn is doing well or badly as leader of
the Labour party?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly 36 | 41 18 20

Very badly 45 6

Don't know
Do you think that Tim Farron is doing well or badly as leader of the
Liberal Democrats?
Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly 15 19 15 14 15
Very badly 27 |15 10 14 28

Don't know
Do you think that Nigel Farage is doing well or badly as leader of
UKIP?
Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly 21 19 24 6
Very badly 25 34 31 2

Don't know
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YouGov

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 19th - 22nd April 2016

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Mid and West| North | Cardiff and South | South Wales | South Wales
Total | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE Wales Wales | Wales Central East West
Weighted Samplef 1001 |483] 518 | 120 | 206 | 345 |329| 500 | 500 191 207 223 207 172
Unweighted Sample| 1001 |461| 540 | 108 | 200 | 353 |340| 558 | 443 210 194 219 208 170
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Do you think that David Cameron is doing well or badly as Prime
Minister?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know
Do you think that Jeremy Corbyn is doing well or badly as leader of
the Labour party?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly 16 27 32| 26 25
Very badly 12 23 31| 25 21

Don't know
Do you think that Tim Farron is doing well or badly as leader of the
Liberal Democrats?
Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know
Do you think that Nigel Farage is doing well or badly as leader of
UKIP?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know
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YouGov

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 19th - 22nd April 2016

Voting Intention: Westminster Voting Intention: Constituency Voting Intention: List Past Vote 2015
Total Con | Lab | Plaid | UKIP Con Lab | Plaid | UKIP | Con | Lab | Plaid | UKIP | Con | Lab [I)';?n Plaid | UKIP
Weighted Sample| 1001 170 | 267 94 124 138 | 242 153 105 |136]228| 156 | 107 |202|273| 48 | 90 | 101
Unweighted Sample] 1001 182 | 290 90 126 151 261 150 106 |148]242f 156 | 110 |210]280f 59 | 77 ] 100

Do you think that Natalie Bennett is doing well or badly as leader of
the Green party of England and Wales?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know

Do you think Carwyn Jones is doing well or badly as First Minister?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

a7

1
26

%

47

14
48

%

40

5
44

%

37

0
16

%

%

%

%

%

Do you think that Andrew RT Davies is doing well or badly as leader
of the Welsh Conservative party?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly

Very badly

Don't know
Do you think that Kirsty Williams is doing well or badly as leader of
the Welsh Liberal Democrats?
Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know
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YouGov

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 19th - 22nd April 2016

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Mid and West| North | Cardiff and South | South Wales | South Wales
Total | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE Wales Wales | Wales Central East West
Weighted Samplef 1001 |483] 518 | 120 | 206 | 345 |329| 500 | 500 191 207 223 207 172
Unweighted Sample| 1001 |461| 540 | 108 | 200 | 353 |340| 558 | 443 210 194 219 208 170
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Do you think that Natalie Bennett is doing well or badly as leader of
the Green party of England and Wales?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know

Do you think Carwyn Jones is doing well or badly as First Minister?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know
Do you think that Andrew RT Davies is doing well or badly as leader
of the Welsh Conservative party?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly 18 15 24 16| 21 17
Very badly 12 18 15| 13 18

Don't know
Do you think that Kirsty Williams is doing well or badly as leader of

the Welsh Liberal Democrats?
Very well

Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know
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Fieldwork: 19th - 22nd April 2016

Weighted Sample
Unweighted Sample

Do you think that Leanne Wood is doing well or badly as leader of
Plaid Cymru?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know
Do you think that Nathan Gill is doing well or badly as leader of
UKIP Wales?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know

YouGov

What the world thinks

Voting Intention: Westminster Voting Intention: Constituency Voting Intention: List Past Vote 2015
Total Con | Lab | Plaid | UKIP Con Lab | Plaid | UKIP | Con | Lab | Plaid | UKIP | Con | Lab [I)';?n Plaid | UKIP
1001 170 | 267 94 124 138 | 242 153 105 |136]228| 156 | 107 |202|273| 48 | 90 | 101
1001 182 | 290 90 126 151 261 150 106 |148]242f 156 | 110 |210]280f 59 | 77 ] 100

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

%

16
20

%

14
21

%

19
26

45

%

13

%

%

%

%

%

Do you think that Alice Hooker-Stroud is doing well or badly as
leader of the Wales Green Party?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly

Very badly

Don't know
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YouGov

What the world thinks
Fieldwork: 19th - 22nd April 2016

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Mid and West| North | Cardiff and South | South Wales | South Wales
Total | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE Wales Wales | Wales Central East West
Weighted Samplef 1001 |483] 518 | 120 | 206 | 345 |329| 500 | 500 191 207 223 207 172
Unweighted Sample| 1001 |461| 540 | 108 | 200 | 353 |340| 558 | 443 210 194 219 208 170
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Do you think that Leanne Wood is doing well or badly as leader of
Plaid Cymru?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know
Do you think that Nathan Gill is doing well or badly as leader of
UKIP Wales?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know
Do you think that Alice Hooker-Stroud is doing well or badly as
leader of the Wales Green Party?

Very well
Fairly well

Fairly badly
Very badly

Don't know
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YouGov Welsh Weighting Data

In addition to weighting by age, education, social class and region (weighted
and unweighted figures shown in the tables), YouGov also weighted its raw
data by political attention and Vote in May 2015.

Unwﬁghted Weighted no.
Age and Gender
Men Over 65 123 106
Men 50-64 High education 30 23
Men 50-64 Mid education 63 59
Men 50-64 Low education 48 42
Men 25-50 High education 64 55
Men 25-50 Mid education 57 77
Men 25-50 Low education 29 60
Men Under 25 High education 9 9
Men Under 25 Mid & Low education 38 52
Women Over 65 109 128
Women 50-64 High education 32 24
Women 50-64 Mid education 64 68
Women 50-64 Low education 51 42
Women 25-50 High education 76 64
Women 25-50 Mid education 93 81
Women 25-50 Low education 54 51
Women Under 25 High education 11 10
Women Under 25 Mid & Low education 50 49
Political Attention
Low (0-2) 121 190
Medium (3-7) 600 611
High (8-10) 280 200
Social Grade
AB 271 210
C1 287 290
Cc2 178 200
DE 265 300
Vote 2015
Conservative 210 202
Labour 280 273
Liberal Democrat 59 48
UKIP 100 101
Plaid 77 90
Other 43 27
Don’t know / Didn't vote 232 259
Region
Mid and West Wales 210 191
North Wales 194 207
Cardiff 147 116
South Wales Central 72 107
South Wales East 208 207
South Wales West 170 172

YouGov is a member of the British Polling Council and abides by its rules.
www.YouGov.com
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